16
Vision System
 BOX PC Solutions
16-17 www.aaeon.com Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Features
Specifications
Front View
Rear View

Dimension Unit: mm
UPC-GWS01
Ordering Information
Product SKU Description
UPC-GWS01-A20-0216 UPC-GWS01, w/2G memory, 16G eMMC board w/o VESA plate
UPC-GWS01-A20-0232 UPC-GWS01, w/2G memory, 32G eMMC board w/o VESA plate
UPC-GWS01-A20-0432 UPC-GWS01, w/4G memory, 32G eMMC board w/o VESA plate
UPC-GWS01-A20-0464 UPC-GWS01 w/4G memory, 64G eMMC board w/o VESA plate
Packing List
•	UPC-GWS01
•	Antenna x 1
Optional Accessories